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Thu, August 1
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Sat, August 3
 10:00am - 12:00pm Summer Reading Program
                                       Finale
 
Tues, August 6
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, August 7
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 11:00am - 12:30pm Ice Cream Social
 4:30pm - 6:30pm Beach Volleyball Tournament

Thu, August 8
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Sat, August 10
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club

Tue, August 13
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, August 14
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:30pm Water Polo Fun Play 
                                   (Ages 18+)

Thu, August 15
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 10:00pm Blue Wahoo Outing (Liberty)

 LIBERTY EVENT: Denotes event for Liberty Patrons Only - Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Fri, August 16
 7:00pm - 9:00pm Family Dive-In Movie Night

Tues, August 20
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, August 21
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captains Cup Flag Football

Thu, August 22 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Cozy Creations Club

Sat, August 24
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club

Tue, August 27
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, August 28
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captains Cup Flag Football

Thu, August 29
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032
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